Proga: Sentjur
Dolzina proge: 4km

Start: 15:00

Z1 - Zenske

Uvr. St. Priimek
1 331 Orazem
2 333 Svegler
3 326 Kubale

4 334  Trivié

5 329 Lubej Suk
6 336 Vidmar Lazar
7 323 Jancar

8 340 Nikoli¢

9 330 Majcen
10 328 Leskosek
11 327 Lazar

12 325 Kozjan
13 332 Pos

14 337 Volk

15 338 Vrecer
16 322 Iskra

17 320 Fajs

18 319 Fajs

19 317 Bratina
M1 - MoSKi

Uvr. St. Priimek
1 309 Kaplan

2 302 Bartol

3 343 Vrecler

4 301 Artnak

5 342 Bratina

6 306 Jakob

7 316 Tot

8 315 Svegler
9 304 Bezgovsek
10 305 Fister

11 310 Lazar

12 341 TerSek
13 303 Bevc

14 344 Turnsek
15 307 Jancar

Ime
Monika
Anja
Petrina
Jovanka
Boza
Katja
Anita
Marija
Nia
Karmen
Ajda
Monika
lvanka
Mateja
Biserka
Olga
Nezka
Natalija
Hedvika

Ime
Jaka
Danijel
Branko
Joze
Matjaz
Matej
Marko
Robert
Janko
DusSan
Bor
Tin
Bojan
Franci
Filip
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REZULTATI

Rekreativni kros

Sentjur, 15.3.2014
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DPM Celije ULTRAVETERAN
Brooks Running Team Slovenija- T
Brooks Running Team Slovenija- T
ULTRAVETERAN

Brooks Running Team Slovenija- T
Brooks Running Team Slovenija- T

Rezultat
0:17:28.8
0:20:24.2
0:21:38.3
0:22:28.2
0:23:52.9
0:24:10.2
0:24:57.7
0:25:03.0
0:25:46.5
0:25:52.4
0:25:57.8
0:26:14.3
0:26:18.3
0:26:50.0
0:27:01.4
0:28:04.1
0:30:34.2
0:30:35.8
0:32:38.6

Rezultat
0:14:25.4
0:15:15.2
0:16:54.0
0:17:48.9
0:18:46.8
0:19:15.4
0:19:44.3
0:20:25.3
0:22:30.6
0:23:29.3
0:23:58.2
0:23:59.1
0:24:05.5
0:25:10.1
0:25:23.5

Natisnjeno:

Tocke

Tocke

19:56



